
   

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 
 

 
 

 
　

 

  

 

  

AA 那須塩原市三島小 BE DA PA

AB 石井グラウンドA BF EA QA

AC 矢板市川崎小 BG FA RA

AD 高根沢町民球場A BH FB RB

AE 下野市古山小 BJ GA SA

AF 鹿沼市菊沢東小 BK GB TA

AG 市貝町北運動場 CA HA UA

AH 小山古河グラウンド CB JA VA

AJ 天平の丘公園 CC KA WA

BA 並松運動公園B CD KB XA

BB 希望ヶ丘グラウンド CE LA YA

BC 宇都宮市泉が丘小 CF MA ZA

BD 上石上グラウンド CG NA

16

3

UA

2

4

日光運動公園

HA

棄権

16

上三川町坂上小

XA

GA

7

棄権

棄権

9

棄権

11

1

0

7

PA

2

23

1

0

11

9

0

0

ZA
棄権

1

2

宇都宮ドリーム

CF
5
8
2

7
0

松の実クラブ

西あかつき学童野球クラブ

古山クラブ

4

6

3

6

6

1

5
AD

11

4

5
7

棄権
1

YA

BD2

CC1

CC2

CD

CB

CE

11

0

74

71

ひばりが丘公園A

田野クラブ

ＮＴサンライズ

高根沢町中央小 宇都宮市上河内中央小

BK

BJ

蛭田クラブ

大田原キャッスル

金丸クラブ

上河内学童野球クラブ

63西原ビクトリーズ

57

58

DG1

GB

BD1

BE

QA

VA

BH

34

7

10

56

59

55

62大室ブルーサンダース

54

65

61

64

60

峰学童ファイターズ

41

67

66

78
NA

73

稲村クラブ

FB

47

79

76

75

77

市野沢クラブ

39 城東学童野球クラブ

40

46

紫塚フェニックス

44
45

42

43

49

3

53

西が岡学童

AA

4

48

50

CA

51

52

3

第４１回栃木県学童軟式野球「栃木交流会」交流試合組合せ表 2021年6月6日

1 三島ベースボールクラブ

5

2 大内クラブ

7

陽東学童野球部

9

17

38

新田野球クラブ

12 菊東スポーツ

37

11

4

2

35
36

笹原ヤンガースJr

25
26

2

0

AB

AC

1

18

AE

AF

0

茂木クラブ

8

15
0

学童野球旗川クラブ

全西原学童野球部

宇田川クラブ

東原スカイラークス

雀宮スターズ

御厨クラブ

平石中央クラブ

68

南・東ジャガーズ

石井学童

70

69

大山ファイターズ

72

城山クラブ

宇都宮ウエストキッズ
鹿沼みなみスポーツ

今三ファイターズ

上戸祭学童野球クラブ

親園クラブ

芳賀東クラブ

那須烏山市烏山小

表郷スポーツ少年団

緑が丘学童野球クラブ

芳賀南クラブ

佐良土ＪＢＣ

今泉チャイルド

石上・薄葉スカイラーク

清原中央ジャイアンツ
FC宝木

阿久津スポーツ

下野市古山小希望ヶ丘グラウンド

宇都宮市田原西小

宇都宮市田原西小

宇都宮市陽光小

宇都宮市晃宝小

宇都宮市田原西小

篠井学童野球クラブ

33 高根沢キッズB.C.

高根沢町中央小

5
4

那須烏山市烏山小

水橋運動場A

宇都宮市緑が丘小

下田原運動場

宇都宮市峰小

茂木町逆川小

6

16

ＨＫクラブ

AG

AH
CG

0

高根沢町民球場A

14

32

20

BB

BC1

27

西フェニックス
坂上学童野球クラブ

18

15

13

30 泉が丘学童野球クラブ

24

31 那須烏山クラブ

3 那須中央クラブ
4 豊郷南クラブ

矢板・川崎クラブ

2

5

白沢学童野球クラブ

南原・鬼怒川学童

平石北学童野球部

佐野市旗川小

21

22 小山城南クラブ

壬生町壬生東小

7

中川クラブ

安塚クラブ

DA

SAMURAI

宇都宮市西原小

那須塩原市大山小

29 城東クラブ

AJ

BA

8

7
BG

BC2

大聖寺学童野球クラブ

23

横川ユナイテッド

壬生東クラブ

BF

28

川西クラブ

落合東フェニックス

8

16 犬塚学童

みはら学童野球部

0

1

KB

14 市貝ウイングス
陽光学童野球クラブ

19

4

棄権

2

0

4

ヤング戸祭昭和クラブ

0

EA
1

JA
10

0

真岡市大内西小

5

FA

8

5 3

日光市南原小

パナソニックグラウンド

上石上グラウンド

棄権

棄権

7

0

1

LA

3

4

ひばりが丘公園B

棄権

棄権

2

茂木町中川小

壬生町壬安塚小

那須烏山市烏山小

12

棄権

12

5

8

14

TA

RB
3

4
棄権

棄権

4

14

RA

14

SA

2
12

6

4

10

MA

WA

12

KA

開始予定時間
第１試合： 9:00
第２試合：10:50
第３試合：12:40

２／２２

２／２

２／２３

2/24

7/12

7/19

8/2

8/10

8/10

8/22

8/23

2/22

2/23
8/30

8/30

9/5

2/24

9/13

9/20

9/27

10/4

10/11

2/24

10/11

10/25

11/4 11/3

11/14

8/2

11/29

4/17


